
Referee: Christer Sjöqvist

Panel #1 (fig. 1) Panel #2 (fig. 2)

Judge 1: Liselotte Orest / Ass.ref Judge 1: Anna-Karin Alvén / Ass.ref

Judge 2: Karin Glasemann Judge 2: Emma Palm

Judge 3: Heidi Kinnunen Judge 3: Danijela Predragovic

Judge 4: Julio Martinez Minguito Judge 4: Monika Vesterlund

Judge 5: Per Svalkvist Judge 5: Therese Andersson

Rank NOC Name

Figure 1

Flamingo Bent 

Knee, Twist 

Spin

Figure 2

Cyclone, Open 

180°

Figure 3 Figure 4

Total
Pen

(incl)
Points   Behind

67,4060 B

1 SK Neptun Cuba Serén 19,9133 17,1600 67,4060 0,0000

2 SK Neptun Lily Lewis 20,3967 16,6400 67,3395 0,0665

3 Järfälla Simsällskap Saara Kinnunen 19,7200 16,7267 66,2667 1,1393

4 SK Neptun Bella Odelby 19,2367 16,8133 65,5455 1,8605

5 SK Neptun Naiara Vergara 19,5267 16,3800 65,2849 2,1211

6 SK Neptun Emma Martinez Delgado 18,5600 16,3800 63,5273 3,8787

7 SK Neptun Xenia Karatza 17,0133 15,3400 58,8242 8,5818

8 SK Neptun Vaia Fotou 15,2733 14,5600 54,2424 13,1636

9 Järfälla Simsällskap My Svalkvist 14,5000 14,8200 53,3091 14,0969

10 Järfälla Simsällskap Viktoria Jefremova 15,2733 13,6067 52,5091 14,8969

11 Järfälla Simsällskap Alexandra Contocanis 14,2100 14,0400 51,3636 16,0424

12 Järfälla Simsällskap Ellen Widman 14,4033 13,6067 50,9273 16,4787

13 Järfälla Simsällskap Disa Moberger 15,2733 12,3933 50,3029 17,1031

14 Järfälla Simsällskap Sofia Jarallah 13,5333 13,1733 48,5575 18,8485

15 Järfälla Simsällskap Julia Bjuhr 14,0167 12,6533 48,4909 18,9151

16 Järfälla Simsällskap Patrisia Starikova 13,0500 12,4800 46,4182 20,9878

17 Järfälla Simsällskap Dahlia Soleymanpour 12,8567 12,2200 45,5940 21,8120

18 Järfälla Simsällskap Thais Sandell 12,8567 11,8733 44,9636 22,4424

19 Järfälla Simsällskap Selma Baraderie 12,4700 11,5267 43,6304 23,7756

20 Järfälla Simsällskap Maria Elshult 11,1167 10,6600 39,5940 27,8120

21 Järfälla Simsällskap Vivienne Gyori *DNS*

Neptun Artswim
KONSTSIM

Forsgrenska / Stockholm / 2024 Februari 18

FIGURE RESULTS  - AGE GROUP 13-15

2024-02-18

11:07 Page 1/1



Referee: Christer Sjöqvist

Assistant referee: Emma Palm

Rank NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)

Points 

Behind

1 SK Neptun Cuba Serén 51,0479 62,2500 113,2979 11,7

Emma Martinez Delgado

2 SK Neptun Lily Lewis 42,6792 60,9000 103,5792 11,6 9,7188

Naiara Vergara

3 Järfälla Simsällskap Viktoria Jefremova 0,0000 56,6000 56,6000 31,2 56,6979

My Svalkvist

4 Järfälla Simsällskap Alexandra Contocanis 0,0000 56,0000 56,0000 26,3 57,2979

Saara Kinnunen

Free Total
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Referee: Christer Sjöqvist

Assistant referee: Ying Zhang / Mathias Byström

Rank NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)

Points 

Behind

1 SK Neptun Lily Lewis 53,8750 82,0000 134,8750 14,7

Cuba Serén 

Naiara Vergara

Emma Martinez Delgado

Bella Odelby

Vaia Fotou

Xenia Karatza

2 Järfälla Simsällskap Sofia Jarallah 0,0000 76,0000 76,0000 25,5 58,8750

Viktoria Jefremova

My Svalkvist

Alexandra Contocanis

Saara Kinnunen

Disa Moberger

Selma Baraderie

Ellen Widman

3 Järfälla Simsällskap Maria Elshult 0,6542 63,7500 62,9042 24,1 71,9708

Thais Sandell

Dahlia Soleymanpour

Vivienne Gyori

Julia Bjuhr

Patrisia Starikova
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Referee: Christer Sjöqvist

Assistant referee: Emma Palm

Rk NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)

Points 

Behind

1 Järfälla Simsällskap Svea Palm 93,9433 82,1500 176,0933 1

2 Järfälla Simsällskap Tea Andersson 70,1200 78,4000 148,5200 27,5733

3 SK Neptun Brianna Vergara 62,0667 79,6000 141,6667 34,4267
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Referee: Christer Sjöqvist

Assistant referee: Ying Zhang / Mathias Byström

Rank NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)

Points 

Behind

1 SK Neptun Henny Glasemann 74,2313 94,2000 167,4313 14,5

Brianna Vergara 

David Martinez Delgado

Cornelia Brogren 

Vera Yakubenko 

Pelagia Widstrand 

2 Järfälla Simsällskap Felicia Sörman 34,3854 90,9000 124,2854 19,5 43,1458

Svea Palm

Tea Andersson

Elvira Stellwall

Anna Galkina

Alisa Galkina
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